APS
INTERNATIONAL

APS SCHOOL

Learning Today...Leading Tomorrow...
Session 2024-25

New Students Only
Class 1,2 3,45 6,7,8
Prospectus & 500 500 500
Registration form
Admission form &
Admission fees

7000 7000 7000

FEES STRUCTURE

PNC-KG

1,2

34,5

6,7,8

9

10

School fees

2050/-

2400/-

2700/-

2900/-

3550/-

3800/-

Total

24600/-

28800/-

32400/-

34800/-

42600/-

45600/-

Fee Schedule

Installments :

PG,
NC,KG

Classes
1,2

Classes
3,45

Class
6,7,8

Class
9

Class
10

20/03/2024

2050/-

2400/-

2700/-

2900/-

3550/-

3800/-

April School Fees

10/05/2024

4100/-

4800/-

5400/-

5800/-

7100/-

7600/-

May+June School Fees

10/07/2024

4100/-

4800/-

5400/-

5800/-

7100/-

7600/-

July+August School Fees

10/09/2024

4100/-

4800/-

5400/-

5800/-

7100/-

7600/-

September+October School Fees

10/11/2024

4100/-

4800/-

5400/-

5800/-

7100/-

7600/-

November+December School Fees

10/01/2025

6150/-

7200/-

8100/-

8700/-

10650/-

11400/-

January+February+March School Fees

Total

24600/-

28800/-

32400/-

34800/-

42600/-

45600/-

NOTE:-

Transport fee is separate. It is paid as per the route only.

Fee is to be deposited by 10" of every month at the fee counter between 9am to 2pm on all working days by cash/ UPI/
Net banking/ Swipe

Fee and other charges once paid, will not be refunded in any case even if the child has not attended the school for single
day.

Bus facility can be availed for full year only, once availed it cannot be withdrawn. Bus charges have to be paid

for 11 months.

Installment paid after 15" of Due month will attract late fee @ Rs.-20/- per day and the name of the student

will be struck off the rolls if fee is not deposited till end of the month.
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Learning Today...Leading Tomorrow...
Session 2024-25

New Students Only

11
500

Class
Prospectus &
Registration form
Admission form &
Admission fees

8000

Fee Structure

Class 11 Class 11 Class 12 Class 12 Class 12 Class 12

Class 11
PCM

Class 11
PCB

Humanity

Commerce

PCM

PCB

Humanity

Commerce

4500/-

4900/-

4200/-

4200/-

4750/-

5050/-

4350/-

4350/-

54000/-

58800/-

50400/-

50400/-

57000/-

60600/-

52200/-

52200/-

Fee Schedule

Class 12
PCB

5050/-

Class 12 Details

Com.
4350/-

Class 12
Hum.

4350/-

Class 12
PCM

4750/-

Class 11
Com.

4200/-

Class 11
Hum.

4200/-

Class 11
PCB

4900/-

Class 11
PCM

4500/-

April

School Fees
May-+June

School Fees
July+August

School Fees
September+October
School Fees
November+December
School Fees

January+February+March
School Fees

20/03/2024

10/05/2024 | 9000/- 9800/- 8400/- | 8400/- | 9500/- 10100/- 8700/- | 8700/-

10/07/2024 | 9000/- 9800/- 8400/- | 8400/- | 9500/- 10100/- 8700/- | 8700/-

10/09/2024 | 9000/- 9800/- 8400/- | 8400/- | 9500/- 10100/- 8700/- | 8700/-

10/11/2024 | 9000/- 9800/- 8400/- | 8400/- | 9500/- 10100/- 8700/- | 8700/-

10/01/2025 | 13500/- 14700/- | 12600/- | 12600/- | 14250/- | 15150/- | 13050/- | 13050/-

54000/- | 58800/- | 50400/- | 50400/- | 57000/- | 60600/- | 52200/- | 52200/-

Transport fee is separate. It is paid as per the route only.

Fee is to be deposited by 10 of every month at the fee counter between 9am

to 2pm on all working days by cash/ UPI/ Net banking/ Swipe

Fee and other charges once paid, will not be refunded in any case even if the child has not attended the school for single
day.

Bus facility can be availed for full year only, once availed it cannot be withdrawn. Bus charges have to be pai
for 11 months.

Installment paid after 15" of Due month will attract late fee @ Rs.-20/- per day and the name of the student

will be struck off the rolls if fee is not deposited till end of the month.




