

Learning Today...Leading Tomorrow...

# **Session 2024-25**

#### **New Students Only**

Class	PNC-K.G.	1,2	3,4,5	6,7,8	9	10
Prospectus &	500	500	500	500	500	500
Registration form						
Admission form &	7000	7000	7000	7000	8000	8000
Admission fees						

FEES STRUCTURE									
PNC-KG 1,2 3,4,5 6,7,8 9 10									
School fees	2050/-	2400/-	2700/-	2900/-	3550/-	3800/-			
Total	24600/-	28800/-	32400/-	34800/-	42600/-	45600/-			

## **Fee Schedule**

Installments:									
	PG, NC,KG	Classes 1, 2	Classes 3, 4,5	Class 6,7,8	Class 9	Class 10	Details		
20/03/2024	2050/-	2400/-	2700/-	2900/-	3550/-	3800/-	April School Fees		
10/05/2024	4100/-	4800/-	5400/-	5800/-	7100/-	7600/-	May+June School Fees		
10/07/2024	4100/-	4800/-	5400/-	5800/-	7100/-	7600/-	July+August School Fees		
10/09/2024	4100/-	4800/-	5400/-	5800/-	7100/-	7600/-	September+October School Fees		
10/11/2024	4100/-	4800/-	5400/-	5800/-	7100/-	7600/-	November+December School Fees		
10/01/2025	6150/-	7200/-	8100/-	8700/-	10650/-	11400/-	January+February+March School Fees		
Total	24600/-	28800/-	32400/-	34800/-	42600/-	45600/-			

#### NOTE:-

- ✓ Transport fee is separate. It is paid as per the route only.
- Fee is to be deposited by 10<sup>th</sup> of every month at the fee counter between 9am to 2pm on all working days by cash/ UPI/ Net banking/ Swipe
- ✓ Fee and other charges once paid, will not be refunded in any case even if the child has not attended the school for single day.
- Bus facility can be availed for full year only, once availed it cannot be withdrawn. Bus charges have to be paid for 11 months.
- ✓ Installment paid after 15<sup>th</sup> of Due month will attract late fee @ Rs.-20/- per day and the name of the student will be struck off the rolls if fee is not deposited till end of the month.



<u>Learning Today...Leading Tomorrow...</u>

Session 2024-25

#### **New Students Only**

Class	11
Prospectus &	500
Registration form	
Admission form &	8000
Admission fees	

	Fee Structure										
	Class 11 PCM	Class 11 PCB	Class 11 Humanity	Class 11 Commerce	Class 12 PCM	Class 12 PCB	Class 12 Humanity	Class 12 Commerce			
School Fees	4500/-	4900/-	4200/-	4200/-	4750/-	5050/-	4350/-	4350/-			
Total	54000/-	58800/-	50400/-	50400/-	57000/-	60600/-	52200/-	52200/-			

### **Fee Schedule**

	Class 11 PCM	Class 11 PCB	Class 11 Hum.	Class 11 Com.	Class 12 PCM	Class 12 PCB	Class 12 Hum.	Class 12 Com.	Details
20/03/2024	4500/-	4900/-	4200/-	4200/-	4750/-	5050/-	4350/-	4350/-	April School Fees
10/05/2024	9000/-	9800/-	8400/-	8400/-	9500/-	10100/-	8700/-	8700/-	May+June School Fees
10/07/2024	9000/-	9800/-	8400/-	8400/-	9500/-	10100/-	8700/-	8700/-	July+August School Fees
10/09/2024	9000/-	9800/-	8400/-	8400/-	9500/-	10100/-	8700/-	8700/-	September+October School Fees
10/11/2024	9000/-	9800/-	8400/-	8400/-	9500/-	10100/-	8700/-	8700/-	November+December School Fees
10/01/2025	13500/-	14700/-	12600/-	12600/-	14250/-	15150/-	13050/-	13050/-	January+February+March School Fees
Total	54000/-	<u>58800/-</u>	50400/-	50400/-	<u>57000/-</u>	60600/-	52200/-	<u>52200/-</u>	

#### NOTE:-

- ✓ Transport fee is separate. It is paid as per the route only.
- ✓ Fee is to be deposited by 10<sup>th</sup> of every month at the fee counter between 9am
- ✓ to 2pm on all working days by cash/ UPI/ Net banking/ Swipe
- ✓ Fee and other charges once paid, will not be refunded in any case even if the child has not attended the school for single day.
- ✓ Bus facility can be availed for full year only, once availed it cannot be withdrawn. Bus charges have to be pair for 11 months.
- ✓ Installment paid after 15<sup>th</sup> of Due month will attract late fee @ Rs.-20/- per day and the name of the student will be struck off the rolls if fee is not deposited till end of the month.